Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or
    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.64
3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
This easily upgraded and flexible UPS provides the
protection you want, when you need it.
The 5K Modular is scalable from 4 to 20 kVA, offering
many flexible options by adding a few standard modules.
Designed to be fully configured, tested and shipped in the

    contact Technical Services at (800) 377-4384 with any questions.66
3 Uninterruptible Power Systems
Part Number Configuration
The S5K modular is available in many combination. Use the part number template below to identify the description of any
given part number.
Series
Designation
Chassis Size kVA Rating Unit Type Number of Battery
Modules
Output
Voltage Frequency
 A = 8 Module,
       16 kVA  Capacity
4, 8, 12,
16 or 20 kVA
00 = External Battery
N = Standard
(Not Redundant)
* Must be at least
one per 4 kVA
of capacity
A = 208/120 1 x 1 6 = 60 Hz
 B = 12 Module,
        16 kVA  Capacity
R = Redundant
Power & Control
 C = 12 Module,
        20 kVA  Capacity
X = Redundant Power,
Battery & Control
 D = External Battery
       Cabinet B = Battery Cabinet
Example: 4 kVA Load, Future Expandable to 16 kVA with 7 minutes of runtime.
What is the part number?
S5K A 4 N 1 A 6
Resulting catalog number is “S5KA4N1A6”
Recommended  Part Numbers
(See selection charts for other options)
Mechanical Diagram
kVA / kW P/N# (Standard) P/N# (Redundant) Runtime
(Min@FL/HL)
4 / 2.8 S5KA4N1A6 S5KA4R1A6 7 / 18
8 / 5.6 S5KA8N2A6 S5KA8R2A6 7 / 18
12 / 8.4 S5KA12N3A6 S5KA12R3A6 7 / 18
16 / 11.2 S5KA16N4A6 S5KB16R4A6 7 / 18
20 / 14 S5KC20N5A6 S5KC20R5A6 7 / 18
67
Visit our website at www.solaheviduty.com or